
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

269 

60 

38 

21 

10 

322 

56 

37 

132 

8 

61 

384 

26 

28 

19 

220 

86 

11 

134 

115 

221 

20 

189 

58 

62 

66 

73 

94 

95 

110 

116 

139 

144 

150 

180 

184 

223 

691 

800 

Name 

BRUGNONE Christian 

NOCIVELLI Enrico 

PAVESE Giancarlo 

MORTALI Davide 

MALFATTO Luca 

CORRADI Daniele 

GILIOLI Massimo 

TORCHIO Alberto 

FERRARI Michael 

CRISTINI Gianpaolo 

TORLASCHI Alessandro 

PONCINI Mauro 

MOZZACHIODI Manuel 

HUSSAIN Akil 

FILIPPI Michele 

SERVENTI Alex 

REBECCHI Sergio 

COMO Marco 

APPIANI Andrea 

PONCINI Marzia 

CATTELANI Devis 

ROSSI Cristian 

CATINO Andrea 

ROLANDO Luca 

TRECCANI Massimiliano 

SANSAVINI Luca 

LATUSI Andrea 

QUADRANTI Luca 

POLI Ulisse 

FEBBRETTI Marco 

BERGAMASCHI Andrea 

BERTONA Luca 

CUTER Stefano 

FOLLINI Davide 

BOCCELLI Massimo 

RONCORONI Mattia 

BOCENTI Francesco 

FIORENTINI Maurizio 

MESTRINER Matteo 

Best Tm 

1:09.098 

1:09.667 

1:09.763 

1:09.932 

1:09.957 

1:09.962 

1:10.042 

1:10.097 

1:10.600 

1:11.093 

1:11.135 

1:11.430 

1:11.716 

1:12.076 

1:13.101 

1:13.500 

1:13.622 

1:13.898 

1:14.025 

1:14.735 

1:14.924 

1:15.294 

1:17.129 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

Class 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

Model/Engine 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

MOTO 2 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

THR 

MV 

MV 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Triumph 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/06/2020 17:56:55 
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LIGURBIKE 

PILOTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

28/06/2020 17:40 


